

SIENNA REIGN CHEER AND ATHLETICS SPONSORSHIP FORM

Sienna REIGN is a competitive all-star cheerleading, dance, and tumbling program, dedicated to the healthy growth and development of today's youth. Our goal is to develop strong individuals mentally and physically so they are prepared for the challenges they will face on the competition floor and more importantly in life.

Platinum Level Sponsorship - \$2500 & above

This sponsorship level includes the following:

- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN website sponsor page
- Your business logo on a sponsor shout out on our SIENNA REIGN Facebook page
- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN practice t-shirts
- Access to place your business flyers/paraphernalia in our practice facility
- One sponsor night for Parent's Night out program during the season

Gold Level Sponsorship - \$1000 - \$2499

This sponsorship level includes the following:

- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN website sponsor page
- Your business logo on a sponsor shout out on our SIENNA REIGN Facebook page
- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN practice t-shirts
- Access to place your business flyers/paraphernalia in our practice facility

Silver Level Sponsorship - \$500 - \$999

This sponsorship level includes the following:

- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN website sponsor page
- Your business logo on a sponsor shout out on our SIENNA REIGN Facebook page
- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN practice t-shirts

Bronze Level Sponsorship – Less than \$500

This sponsorship level includes the following:

- Your business logo on the SIENNA REIGN website sponsor page
- Your business logo on a sponsor shout out on our SIENNA REIGN Facebook page



PLATINUM & GOLD SPONSORS – Please email your company logo to: siennareignallstars@gmail.com

Business/Company Name:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Name:		Phone Number:		
Email Address:				
Business Website:				

SIENNA REIGN ATHLETE SPONSOR

Athlete Name:

Phone Number:

Sponsorship Amount: \$

Please mail this form along with your donation to:

Sienna Reign Cheer & Athletics, PO Box 1271, Fresno, TX 77545 or contact Cortez Nichols (832-978-2873)

The person signing certifies that they have authority to give consent on behalf of the business/company for this information to be placed on the SIENNA REIGN website, Facebook page and t-shirts. I hereby release and waive and all claims arising from the information being available on the website.

Authorized Signature:

Date:

Thank you for supporting SIENNA REIGN CHEER & ATHLETICS!!!

Sincerely,

Sherry Fortune – Owner/Founder